ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ZSCALER INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US98980G1022

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00
Price

203.12 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

O
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US98980G1022
VASS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

28,359 EUR
S&P 500

202.28 USD (100)
203.26 USD (100)
201.94 USD
205.48 USD
197.33 USD
204.47 USD
201.48237 USD
2,057,865
414,541,618.13
45,860
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US98980G1022-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS98980G1022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0f707af858ba4563d6403110a656635b40eb995e3529c03f2ee9b0abe0455e3&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c5a49bbb19bdbf8e3&time=1721251218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b9928ccb8f37058b81ab278bfd898197b7a9b1a03cb5be85de2c5451b780ab&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8480a338502086d4b&time=1721251218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00a4651462229445169ca3bbf4ed0980a57692c7badca9f112c06fba7cadd00a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bcd2505c70c44cef&time=1721251218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f564243c2a41726c30ddb95bed03da5ee948135c6effee70ff0635f2d51418d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7014afddab9c7f645&time=1721251218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d2e2c910dabbf396af04f859898bb5ef9950fafc9e3b2472260222818d42c78&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81199996ff5974d85&time=1721251218&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
203.12 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.66% (-1.35)

ISIN US98980G1022
Symbol VAS)
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,359 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 202.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 203.26 USD (100)
Open 201.94 USD
High 205.48 USD
Low 197.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 204.47 USD
VWAP 201.48237 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,057,865
Trading volume 414,541,618.13
Number of trades 45,860
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.40% +40.60% -6.77%
Perf (abs.) -26.30 +59.04 -14.84
Beta 1.77 1.95 1.95
Volatility 43.95 41.75 59.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 184.42 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 184.66 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 186.30 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:22 185.94 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 203.12 USD

199.40 USD (1,980,823
186.93 USD (2,572,876
188.41 USD (2,375,184
186.03 USD (2,118,800
259.61 USD (2024/02/09
155.25 USD (2024/05/30
259.61 USD (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
131.59 USD (2023/08/18)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.06 15
0.00 5
0.37 57
0.00 6
414.54 45,860
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283402360
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/06/
18

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:04

16:56

13:04

14:25

19:30

08:04

187.80 EUR

181.2176 USD

185.48 EUR

186.58 EUR

185.38 EUR

187.84 EUR

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270818

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

&> zscaler

Contact Details

ZSCALER INC.

120 Holger Way - 95134 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-533-0288

Fax: +

E-mail: info@zscaler.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: ZSCALER INC COM

USDO0.001
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Company Profile

Zscaler, Inc. engages in the provision of a cloud-based internet security platform. It offers
Zero Trust Exchange, Zscaler Client Connector, Zscaler Internet Access, Zscaler Private
Access, Zscaler B2B, Zscaler Cloud Protection, and Zscaler Digital Experience. The

company was founded by Jagtar Singh Chaudhry and K. Kailash in September 2007 and is
headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Allan Jean-
Baptiste

Andrew Brown

Charles
Giancarlo

David
Schneider

Eileen
Naughton

James Beer

Karen Blasing

Scott Darling

Jay Chaudhry

Brendan Castle

Dali Rajic

Kavitha
Mariappan

Larry Biagini

Patrick
Foxhoven

Praniti
Lakhwara

Punit Minocha

Remo E.
Canessa

Robert
Schlossman

Steve House

Syam Nair

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@zscaler.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US98980G1022-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS98980G1022
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